DPM series
Range of digital panel meters
The DPM series is a range of digital panel meters for reliable and
accurate measurement of both AC parameters (voltage, current,
frequency, power, power factor and energy) and DC parameters
(voltage and current) for industrial and commercial applications.
DPM provides true RMS measurement for AC parameters.
Application

ROHS and REACH Yes
Maximum altitude 2000 m
Product ordering key
Phase   AC Single-phase   AC Three-phase
Display Single line LED Single line LCD Single line LED       Three line         Three line
            LED                  LCD
Dimensions                               96 x 96          96 x 48        96 x 96      96 x 48      72 x 72          96 x 96            96 x 48          96 x 96            96 x 96
 DPM96          DPM48        DPM96      DPM48      DPM72          DPM96            DPM48           DPM96            DPM48
Parameter
AC current I100 I150 I300   I310                I360
AC voltage V100 V150 V300  V310               V360
Active power W100 W150    -  W310              W360
Reactive power    -       -      -  R310               R360
Power factor    -    -    - P310               P360
Frequency F100 F150    -   -                     -
Active energy with Modbus    -    - E300   -                     -
Voltage - Current –    -    -    - M310               M360
Frequency meter
DC measurement
DC voltage V200    -    -    -                     -
DC current I200    -    -    -                     -
Order code (Example)
Series             Size               Function               Ordering code               Description
DPM                      96                 V150                          DPM96 V150                       Single-phase, single-line LCD voltmeter, 96 x 96
DPM                    48                 V300                          DPM48 V300                      Three-phase, single-line LED voltmeter, 96 x 48
11-18/Ver 2.2
 96  96  96
 4
8
 4
8
 4
8
 52
 52
 52  9
6
 9
6
 9
6
 96  96  96
 52
 52
 52
 52  52  52
 7
2
 7
2
 7
2
 72  72  72
Dimensions (mm)
UK